
P.E Days from W/C 6th June 2022 
 
 

 

 

 Week 1 Dates:  
13.06.22 
27.06.22 
11.07.22 
 

Week 2 Dates: 

06.06.22 
20.06.22 
04.07.22 
18.07.22 

Nursery  Monday  Monday  
 

Reception Friday  Friday  
 

Year 1  Thursday Thursday 
 

Year 2  Wednesday  Wednesday  
 

Year 3  Tuesday Tuesday 
 

Year 4 4SH  
Tuesday – Swimming lesson 
 

Tuesday -  Swimming lesson 
 
Thursday - PE 

Year 4 4LJC Tuesday  Thursday  
 

Year 5 PA Tuesday  Tuesday  
 

Year 5 RC Tuesday 
Friday – Swimming 
 

Tuesday 
Friday - Swimming 

Year 6  Wednesday  Wednesday  
 

 


