## P.E Days from W/C 6<sup>th</sup> June 2022

	Week 1 Dates: 13.06.22 27.06.22 11.07.22	Week 2 Dates: 06.06.22 20.06.22 04.07.22 18.07.22
Nursery	Monday	Monday
Reception	Friday	Friday
Year 1	Thursday	Thursday
Year 2	Wednesday	Wednesday
Year 3	Tuesday	Tuesday
Year 4 4SH	Tuesday – Swimming lesson	Tuesday - Swimming lesson Thursday - PE
Year 4 4LJC	Tuesday	Thursday
Year 5 PA	Tuesday	Tuesday
Year 5 RC	Tuesday Friday – Swimming	Tuesday Friday - Swimming
Year 6	Wednesday	Wednesday